
RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
B.Ed. SESSION 2018-20

FIRST SEMESTER 2018 -  ACADEMIC CALENDAR

MONTHSACTIVITY PROGRAMME DETAILS No. of WORKING DAYS

INDUCTION PROGRAMME Oct-18 30th OCTOBER 2018

DAYS DATE DAYS DATE

MONDAY 1/10/2018 TUESDAY 31/10/2018

THURSDAY FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

1/11/2018

3/12/2018

2/1/2019

1/2/2019

MONDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

30/11/2018

31/12/2018

31/01/2019

16/02/2019

MONDAY

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-18

Feb-18

CELEBRATION & OTHERS 

ACTIVITY
OCT-18  to  FEB-19

CLASSROOM TEACHING

Oct-18

UNIT TEST

TIME

PAPER-1

PAPER-2

PAPER-4

PAPER-5

26/11/2018

27/11/2018

28/11/2018

29/11/2018

10:30 to 1:30

SUBJECT DATE

15

10:30 to 1:30

10:30 to 12:00

10:30 to 12:00

NOV-18 to DEC-18

SEMINAR / DEBATE / WORKSHOP

4

17

18

19

17

5

4

26/12/2018

27/12/2018

28/12/2018

29/12/2018

10:30 to 1:30

10:30 to 1:30

10:30 to 12:00

10:30 to 12:00

MODEL TEST Dec-18

EPC-1 29/12/2018 10:30 to 12:00

PAPER-2

PAPER-4

PAPER-5

SUBJECT DATE TIME

PAPER-1

MICRO-TEACHING Feb-19 ALL SKILL 10

109 DAYSTOTAL


