RAMBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

B.Ed. SESSION 2018-20

FIRST SEMESTER 2018 - ACADEMIC CALENDAR

ACTIVITY	MONTHS	PROGRAMME DETAILS					No. of WORKING DAYS
INDUCTION PROGRAMME	Oat 10	20th OCTOBER 2010					
INDUCTION PROGRAMIME	Oct-18	30th OCTOBER 2018					
		DAYS	DATE	DAYS	5	DATE	
CLASSROOM TEACHING	Oct-18	MONDAY	1/10/2018	TUESDAY		31/10/2018	17
	Nov-18	THURSDAY	1/11/2018	FRIDAY		30/11/2018	18
	Dec-18	MONDAY	3/12/2018	MONDAY		31/12/2018	19
	Jan-18	WEDNESDAY	2/1/2019	THURSDAY		31/01/2019	17
	Feb-18	FRIDAY	1/2/2019	SATURDAY		16/02/2019	5
CELEBRATION & OTHERS ACTIVITY	OCT-18 to FEB-19	SEMINAR / DEBATE / WORKSHOP					15
UNIT TEST	NOV-18 to DEC-18	SUBJECT	DATE			TIME	
		PAPER-1	26/11/2018 27/11/2018 28/11/2018		10:30 to 1:30 10:30 to 1:30 10:30 to 12:00		4
		PAPER-2					
		PAPER-4					
		PAPER-5	29/11/201	9/11/2018		10:30 to 12:00	
MODEL TEST	Dec-18	SUBJECT	DATE		TIME		
		PAPER-1	26/12/2018		10:30 to 1:30		4
		PAPER-2	27/12/2018		10:30 to 1:30		
		PAPER-4	28/12/2018		10:30 to 12:00		
		PAPER-5	29/12/2018		10:30 to 12:00		
		EPC-1	29/12/2018			10:30 to 12:00	
Γ							
MICRO-TEACHING	Feb-19	ALL SKILL					10
TOTAL							109 DAYS